
Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.00% $1,170,000.00 936,000.00 771,333.33 656,500.00 577,200.00 520,000.00 476,821.43 442,406.25 414,194.44 390,325.00

2 10.80% $702,000.00 572,000.00 485,333.33 429,000.00 390,000.00 361,291.67 338,464.29 319,718.75 303,694.44 289,575.00

3 6.80% $442,000.00 377,000.00 338,000.00 312,000.00 293,150.00 277,875.00 265,107.14 253,906.25 243,750.00 234,325.00

4 4.80% $312,000.00 286,000.00 268,666.67 255,937.50 245,050.00 235,625.00 227,035.71 218,968.75 211,250.00 203,775.00

5 4.00% $260,000.00 247,000.00 237,250.00 228,312.50 220,350.00 212,875.00 205,678.57 198,656.25 191,750.00 184,925.00

6 3.60% $234,000.00 225,875.00 217,750.00 210,437.50 203,450.00 196,625.00 189,892.86 183,218.75 176,583.33 170,625.00

7 3.35% $217,750.00 209,625.00 202,583.33 195,812.50 189,150.00 182,541.67 175,964.29 169,406.25 163,583.33 158,275.00

8 3.10% $201,500.00 195,000.00 188,500.00 182,000.00 175,500.00 169,000.00 162,500.00 156,812.50 151,666.67 146,900.00

9 2.90% $188,500.00 182,000.00 175,500.00 169,000.00 162,500.00 156,000.00 150,428.57 145,437.50 140,833.33 136,500.00

10 2.70% $175,500.00 169,000.00 162,500.00 156,000.00 149,500.00 144,083.33 139,285.71 134,875.00 130,722.22 126,750.00

11 2.50% $162,500.00 156,000.00 149,500.00 143,000.00 137,800.00 133,250.00 129,071.43 125,125.00 121,333.33 117,650.00

12 2.30% $149,500.00 143,000.00 136,500.00 131,625.00 127,400.00 123,500.00 119,785.71 116,187.50 112,666.67 109,200.00

13 2.10% $136,500.00 130,000.00 125,666.67 121,875.00 118,300.00 114,833.33 111,428.57 108,062.50 104,722.22 101,530.00

14 1.90% $123,500.00 120,250.00 117,000.00 113,750.00 110,500.00 107,250.00 104,000.00 100,750.00 97,644.44 94,640.00

15 1.80% $117,000.00 113,750.00 110,500.00 107,250.00 104,000.00 100,750.00 97,500.00 94,412.50 91,433.33 88,530.00

16 1.70% $110,500.00 107,250.00 104,000.00 100,750.00 97,500.00 94,250.00 91,185.71 88,237.50 85,366.67 82,550.00

17 1.60% $104,000.00 100,750.00 97,500.00 94,250.00 91,000.00 87,966.67 85,057.14 82,225.00 79,444.44 76,700.00

18 1.50% $97,500.00 94,250.00 91,000.00 87,750.00 84,760.00 81,900.00 79,114.29 76,375.00 73,666.67 71,305.00

19 1.40% $91,000.00 87,750.00 84,500.00 81,575.00 78,780.00 76,050.00 73,357.14 70,687.50 68,394.44 66,365.00

20 1.30% $84,500.00 81,250.00 78,433.33 75,725.00 73,060.00 70,416.67 67,785.71 65,568.75 63,627.78 61,880.00

21 1.20% $78,000.00 75,400.00 72,800.00 70,200.00 67,600.00 65,000.00 62,864.29 61,018.75 59,366.67 57,850.00

22 1.12% $72,800.00 70,200.00 67,600.00 65,000.00 62,400.00 60,341.67 58,592.86 57,037.50 55,611.11 54,275.00

23 1.04% $67,600.00 65,000.00 62,400.00 59,800.00 57,850.00 56,225.00 54,785.71 53,462.50 52,216.67 51,025.00

24 0.96% $62,400.00 59,800.00 57,200.00 55,412.50 53,950.00 52,650.00 51,442.86 50,293.75 49,183.33 48,100.00

25 0.88% $57,200.00 54,600.00 53,083.33 51,837.50 50,700.00 49,616.67 48,564.29 47,531.25 46,511.11 45,532.50

26 0.80% $52,000.00 51,025.00 50,050.00 49,075.00 48,100.00 47,125.00 46,150.00 45,175.00 44,236.11 43,322.50

27 0.77% $50,050.00 49,075.00 48,100.00 47,125.00 46,150.00 45,175.00 44,200.00 43,265.63 42,358.33 41,470.00

28 0.74% $48,100.00 47,125.00 46,150.00 45,175.00 44,200.00 43,225.00 42,296.43 41,396.88 40,516.67 39,650.00

29 0.71% $46,150.00 45,175.00 44,200.00 43,225.00 42,250.00 41,329.17 40,439.29 39,568.75 38,711.11 37,895.00

30 0.68% $44,200.00 43,225.00 42,250.00 41,275.00 40,365.00 39,487.50 38,628.57 37,781.25 36,977.78 36,205.00

31 0.65% $42,250.00 41,275.00 40,300.00 39,406.25 38,545.00 37,700.00 36,864.29 36,075.00 35,316.67 34,580.00

32 0.62% $40,300.00 39,325.00 38,458.33 37,618.75 36,790.00 35,966.67 35,192.86 34,450.00 33,727.78 33,020.00

33 0.59% $38,350.00 37,537.50 36,725.00 35,912.50 35,100.00 34,341.67 33,614.29 32,906.25 32,211.11 31,525.00

34 0.57% $36,725.00 35,912.50 35,100.00 34,287.50 33,540.00 32,825.00 32,128.57 31,443.75 30,766.67 30,095.00

35 0.54% $35,100.00 34,287.50 33,475.00 32,743.75 32,045.00 31,362.50 30,689.29 30,021.88 29,358.33 28,697.50

36 0.52% $33,475.00 32,662.50 31,958.33 31,281.25 30,615.00 29,954.17 29,296.43 28,640.63 27,986.11 27,332.50

37 0.49% $31,850.00 31,200.00 30,550.00 29,900.00 29,250.00 28,600.00 27,950.00 27,300.00 26,650.00 26,000.00

38 0.47% $30,550.00 29,900.00 29,250.00 28,600.00 27,950.00 27,300.00 26,650.00 26,000.00 25,350.00 24,700.00

39 0.45% $29,250.00 28,600.00 27,950.00 27,300.00 26,650.00 26,000.00 25,350.00 24,700.00 24,050.00 23,426.00

40 0.43% $27,950.00 27,300.00 26,650.00 26,000.00 25,350.00 24,700.00 24,050.00 23,400.00 22,778.89 22,191.00

41 0.41% $26,650.00 26,000.00 25,350.00 24,700.00 24,050.00 23,400.00 22,750.00 22,132.50 21,551.11 21,034.00

42 0.39% $25,350.00 24,700.00 24,050.00 23,400.00 22,750.00 22,100.00 21,487.14 20,913.75 20,410.00 19,968.00

43 0.37% $24,050.00 23,400.00 22,750.00 22,100.00 21,450.00 20,843.33 20,280.00 19,792.50 19,370.00 18,993.00

44 0.35% $22,750.00 22,100.00 21,450.00 20,800.00 20,202.00 19,651.67 19,184.29 18,785.00 18,431.11 18,122.00

45 0.33% $21,450.00 20,800.00 20,150.00 19,565.00 19,032.00 18,590.00 18,218.57 17,891.25 17,607.78 17,355.00

46 0.31% $20,150.00 19,500.00 18,936.67 18,427.50 18,018.00 17,680.00 17,382.86 17,127.50 16,900.00 16,705.00

47 0.29% $18,850.00 18,330.00 17,853.33 17,485.00 17,186.00 16,921.67 16,695.71 16,493.75 16,322.22 16,172.00

48 0.27% $17,810.00 17,355.00 17,030.00 16,770.00 16,536.00 16,336.67 16,157.14 16,006.25 15,874.44 15,756.00

49 0.26% $16,900.00 16,640.00 16,423.33 16,217.50 16,042.00 15,881.67 15,748.57 15,632.50 15,527.78 15,431.00

50 0.25% $16,380.00 16,185.00 15,990.00 15,827.50 15,678.00 15,556.67 15,451.43 15,356.25 15,267.78 15,184.00

51 0.25% $15,990.00 15,795.00 15,643.33 15,502.50 15,392.00 15,296.67 15,210.00 15,128.75 15,051.11 14,976.00

52 0.24% $15,600.00 15,470.00 15,340.00 15,242.50 15,158.00 15,080.00 15,005.71 14,933.75 14,863.33 14,794.00

53 0.24% $15,340.00 15,210.00 15,123.33 15,047.50 14,976.00 14,906.67 14,838.57 14,771.25 14,704.44 14,638.00

54 0.23% $15,080.00 15,015.00 14,950.00 14,885.00 14,820.00 14,755.00 14,690.00 14,625.00 14,560.00 14,495.00

55 0.23% $14,950.00 14,885.00 14,820.00 14,755.00 14,690.00 14,625.00 14,560.00 14,495.00 14,430.00 14,365.00

56 0.23% $14,820.00 14,755.00 14,690.00 14,625.00 14,560.00 14,495.00 14,430.00 14,365.00 14,300.00 14,235.00

57 0.23% $14,690.00 14,625.00 14,560.00 14,495.00 14,430.00 14,365.00 14,300.00 14,235.00 14,170.00 14,105.00

58 0.22% $14,560.00 14,495.00 14,430.00 14,365.00 14,300.00 14,235.00 14,170.00 14,105.00 14,040.00 13,975.00

59 0.22% $14,430.00 14,365.00 14,300.00 14,235.00 14,170.00 14,105.00 14,040.00 13,975.00 13,910.00 13,845.00

60 0.22% $14,300.00 14,235.00 14,170.00 14,105.00 14,040.00 13,975.00 13,910.00 13,845.00 13,780.00 13,715.00

Total  6,364,150.00          

61 0.22% $14,170.00 14,105.00 14,040.00 13,975.00 13,910.00 13,845.00 13,780.00 13,715.00 13,650.00 13,585.00

62 0.22% $14,040.00 13,975.00 13,910.00 13,845.00 13,780.00 13,715.00 13,650.00 13,585.00 13,520.00 13,455.00

63 0.21% $13,910.00 13,845.00 13,780.00 13,715.00 13,650.00 13,585.00 13,520.00 13,455.00 13,390.00 13,325.00

64 0.21% $13,780.00 13,715.00 13,650.00 13,585.00 13,520.00 13,455.00 13,390.00 13,325.00 13,260.00 13,195.00

65 0.21% $13,650.00 13,585.00 13,520.00 13,455.00 13,390.00 13,325.00 13,260.00 13,195.00 13,130.00 13,065.00

66 0.21% $13,520.00 13,455.00 13,390.00 13,325.00 13,260.00 13,195.00 13,130.00 13,065.00 13,000.00 12,935.00

67 0.21% $13,390.00 13,325.00 13,260.00 13,195.00 13,130.00 13,065.00 13,000.00 12,935.00 12,870.00 12,805.00

68 0.20% $13,260.00 13,195.00 13,130.00 13,065.00 13,000.00 12,935.00 12,870.00 12,805.00 12,740.00 12,675.00

69 0.20% $13,130.00 13,065.00 13,000.00 12,935.00 12,870.00 12,805.00 12,740.00 12,675.00 12,610.00 12,545.00

Total Purse: $6,500,000 

Purse Breakdown:2013 AT&T Pebble Beach National Pro-Am



70 0.20% $13,000.00 12,935.00 12,870.00 12,805.00 12,740.00 12,675.00 12,610.00 12,545.00 12,480.00 12,415.00

71 0.20% $12,870.00 12,805.00 12,740.00 12,675.00 12,610.00 12,545.00 12,480.00 12,415.00 12,350.00 12,285.00

72 0.20% $12,740.00 12,675.00 12,610.00 12,545.00 12,480.00 12,415.00 12,350.00 12,285.00 12,220.00 12,155.00

73 0.19% $12,610.00 12,545.00 12,480.00 12,415.00 12,350.00 12,285.00 12,220.00 12,155.00 12,090.00 12,025.00

74 0.19% $12,480.00 12,415.00 12,350.00 12,285.00 12,220.00 12,155.00 12,090.00 12,025.00 11,960.00 11,895.00

75 0.19% $12,350.00 12,285.00 12,220.00 12,155.00 12,090.00 12,025.00 11,960.00 11,895.00 11,830.00 11,765.00

76 0.19% $12,220.00 12,155.00 12,090.00 12,025.00 11,960.00 11,895.00 11,830.00 11,765.00 11,700.00 11,635.00

77 0.19% $12,090.00 12,025.00 11,960.00 11,895.00 11,830.00 11,765.00 11,700.00 11,635.00 11,570.00 11,505.00

78 0.18% $11,960.00 11,895.00 11,830.00 11,765.00 11,700.00 11,635.00 11,570.00 11,505.00 11,440.00 11,375.00

79 0.18% $11,830.00 11,765.00 11,700.00 11,635.00 11,570.00 11,505.00 11,440.00 11,375.00 11,310.00 11,245.00

80 0.18% $11,700.00 11,635.00 11,570.00 11,505.00 11,440.00 11,375.00 11,310.00 11,245.00 11,180.00 11,115.00

81 0.18% $11,570.00 11,505.00 11,440.00 11,375.00 11,310.00 11,245.00 11,180.00 11,115.00 11,050.00 10,985.00

82 0.18% $11,440.00 11,375.00 11,310.00 11,245.00 11,180.00 11,115.00 11,050.00 10,985.00 10,920.00  

83 0.17% $11,310.00 11,245.00 11,180.00 11,115.00 11,050.00 10,985.00 10,920.00 10,855.00   

84 0.17% $11,180.00 11,115.00 11,050.00 10,985.00 10,920.00 10,855.00 10,790.00    

85 0.17% $11,050.00 10,985.00 10,920.00 10,855.00 10,790.00 10,725.00     

86 0.17% $10,920.00 10,855.00 10,790.00 10,725.00 10,660.00      

87 0.17% $10,790.00 10,725.00 10,660.00 10,595.00       

88 0.16% $10,660.00 10,595.00 10,530.00        

89 0.16% $10,530.00 10,465.00         

90 0.16% $10,400.00          


